
Product Specification

128GB ULTIMAPRO COMPACTFLASH 1066X

36
93

3.3
8

43
138

12
30

128GB
1066X

VP G6 5
UDMA 7

160
135

50 Pn
0 - 70
UKCA

The Integral UltimaPro 1066x CompactFlash card is ideal for professional photography and cinematic cameras with
super-fast read and write speeds as well as being certified to meet the VPG-65 Video Performance Guarantee,
ensuring smooth 4K and Full HD video recording.

Ideal for professional photography and cinematic cameras with super-fast read and write speeds - certified to
meet the VPG-65 Video Performance Guarantee for smooth 4K and Full HD video recording.
Ultra-fast read and write speed - up to 160 MB/s* read and 135 MB/s* write
VPG-65 will ensure video recording at 65MB/s minimum sustained write speed
Supports up to UDMA (Ultra Direct Memory Access) mode 7
CompactFlash Association approved
CF 6.0 compliant product Integral CF 1066x cards support the Sanitize command (the ultimate card refresh)
Protective case included
5 Year Warranty

INCF128G1066X
5055288442115

SKU
EA
N

Product
Packaging

Width (mm) Depth (mm)

Capacity (GB)
X-speed rating

Video Performance Guarantee (VPG)
Ultra Direct Memory Access (UDMA) version

Read speed (MB per second)
Write speed (MB per second)

Interface
Operating temperature (T-T) (degrees Celcius)

Certification

Height (mm) Weight (g)


