Product Specification

128GB ULTIMAPRO COMPACTFLASH 1066X



The Integral UltimaPro 1066x CompactFlash card is ideal for professional photography and cinematic cameras with super-fast read and write speeds as well as being certified to meet the VPG-65 Video Performance Guarantee, ensuring smooth 4K and Full HD video recording.

- Ideal for professional photography and cinematic cameras with super-fast read and write speeds certified to meet the VPG-65 Video Performance Guarantee for smooth 4K and Full HD video recording.
- Ultra-fast read and write speed up to 160 MB/s* read and 135 MB/s* write
- VPG-65 will ensure video recording at 65MB/s minimum sustained write speed
- Supports up to UDMA (Ultra Direct Memory Access) mode 7
- CompactFlash Association approved
- CF 6.0 compliant product Integral CF 1066x cards support the Sanitize command (the ultimate card refresh)
- Protective case included
- 5 Year Warranty

SKU	INCF128G1066X
EA	5055288442115

IN IN	Width (mm)	Depth (mm)	Height (mm)	Weight (g)
Product	36	3.3	43	12
Packaging	93	8	138	30

Capacity (GB)	128GB
X-speed rating	1066X
Video Performance Guarantee (VPG)	VP G6 5
Ultra Direct Memory Access (UDMA) version	UDMA 7
Read speed (MB per second)	160
Write speed (MB per second)	135

Interface	
Operating temperature (T-T) (degrees Celcius)	
Certification	UKCA